Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: BFC31720-01

Title:

Height:
Width:
Colors:

Zoom:

Stitches: 33,688

6.52in
4.84 in
9

Colorway: Colorway

1:1

BFC Creations

1

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:

13

Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

Area

Total thread:
Total bobbin:

14

55

61.5 mm
61.5 mm
82.8 mm
82.8 mm
31.551in2
631.25ft

240.36ft

2

Stop Sequence:

[ 115639
177
150

2,807

2,459

2,360
251

55
333

1,713

1,463
504
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Thread usage:

N# Color Name
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Color St. Code

2169
2458
2834
3082
2170
3207
2170
3207
3376
3405
3082
3161
2169
2170

2. Bright White

3. | Zi5ii | Red Orange

5. Harvest Gold
7. Bright Aqua

1. AN Black

11. Holly

9. [I88761 LT Gray

10. DKST Gray
8. [18161 | Spring Green
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Name
Bright White
Red Orange
Harvest Gold
Bright Aqua
Black
Holly
Black
Holly
LT Gray
DKST Gray
Bright Aqua
Spring Green
Bright White
Black
626.65ft
Length
362.01ft
6.95ft
2.09ft
66.64ft
117.25ft
38.56ft
4.75ft
21.46ft
6.95ft

Authors:
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